## Port Jervis Soap Box Derby Driver & Parent Acknowledgement

Driver Acknowledgment:	
I,	, driver of a Soap Box Derby racer
entered in the 2017 Port Jervis Soap Box Derby here	by certify that I have built my
racer in full compliance with the 2017 rules and regula	ations adopted by the Committee of the
Port Jervis Soap Box Derby, Inc.	
Signature of entrant:	Date
Parental Acknowledgment:	
I/We,	agree to let
our son/daughter	enter
in the City of Port Jervis Soap Box Derby 2017.	
<ul> <li>I/We acknowledge that the Port Jervis Soap Box</li> </ul>	ox Derby, Inc, its agent and/or subsidiaries are
not to be held liable for any accidents involving	our child in which our child has used a soap
box derby car in any non-authorized manner.	
<ul> <li>I/We fully understand and have signed the Par</li> </ul>	ental Permission and Release of Liability
Waiver.	
<ul> <li>I/We fully understand that this year's race is a</li> </ul>	sanctioned race and that the winner will be
chosen through the process of elimination.	
Signature of parent:	Date
Signature of parent:	Date